ЗВЕДЕНА ВІДОМІСТЬ ПРО ПРОВЕДЕННЯ II ТУРУ ОЛІМПІАДИ З _____фізики___

(предмет)


«24»  листопада 2013 р.
Максимальна кількість балів
	30 балів
	
	25 балів
	25 балів
	25 балів

	клас бали/місце №ЗНЗ
	7  клас
	9  клас
	9  клас
	10  клас
	11 клас
	К-сть учасників
	Середній бал
	диплом
	рейтинг
	місце

	
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	бали
	місце
	диплом
	
	
	І
	ІІ
	ІІІ
	
	

	№ 1
	21,4
	4
	
	13,5
	1
	І
	18
	1
	І
	20
	1
	І
	23,2
	1
	І
	5
	19,22
	4
	
	
	4
	1

	№ 2
	12,2
	8
	
	1,6
	10
	
	2
	9
	
	2
	8
	
	3,9
	6
	
	5
	4,34
	
	
	
	
	9

	№ 3
	17,4
	6
	
	6,15
	3
	
	4,5
	8
	
	7,2
	4
	
	7
	4
	
	5
	8,45
	
	
	
	
	8

	№ 5
	22,7
	2
	ІІ
	2,55
	9
	
	11,5
	3
	ІІІ
	8,5
	2
	ІІ
	3,4
	7
	
	5
	9,73
	
	2
	1
	1,4
	2

	№ 6
	10,4
	9
	
	3,4
	5
	
	7
	5
	
	8,4
	3
	ІІІ
	2,2
	10
	
	5
	6,28
	
	
	1
	0,2
	7

	№ 7
	23
	1
	І
	3,1
	7
	
	8
	4
	
	6
	5
	
	10,8
	3
	ІІІ
	5
	10,18
	1
	
	1
	1,2
	3

	№ 9
	19
	5
	
	4,1
	4
	
	17,5
	2
	ІІ
	1
	9
	
	4,4
	5
	
	5
	9,2
	
	1
	
	0,6
	4

	№ 10
	–
	
	
	0,8
	11
	
	–
	
	
	–
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	0,27
	
	
	
	
	11

	№ 12
	13,8
	7
	
	2,7
	8
	
	1,5
	10
	
	5,5
	6
	
	15,5
	2
	ІІ
	5
	7,8
	
	1
	
	0,6
	5

	№ 13
	–
	
	
	3,5
	6
	
	5,5
	6
	
	0,3
	10
	
	3
	8
	
	4
	2,46
	
	
	
	
	10

	№ 14
	21,8
	3
	ІІІ
	6,65
	2
	
	5
	7
	
	2,5
	7
	
	2,9
	9
	
	5
	7,77
	
	
	1
	0,2
	6


Голова журі:     ____________________ О.А.Хомич
